Resultater — JFM Lang Fraslev 2025

2025-08-17

D10

1.  |da Damkjeer Thorsen

2. Josephine Vide Markussen
3. Jennifer Langemose

4.  Sofie Kops

5.  Mathilde Lindorf

6. Maja Skouenborg

7.  Ella Thune Lindorf Lund
D12

1.  Carolina Langemose

2.  Thora Toft Mgller Mikkelsen
3.  Alberte Henningsen

Vilma Tofterup

D12B

1.
2.

D14

Ponp-~

D16

ok wbd-=

D20

D21

wnN =

D40

D45

I

Mikkeline Overgaard Korsholm
Anna Andersen

Alberte Lindorf

Ida Marie Sigvardt

Freja Toft Mgller Mikkelsen
Tilde Bie Thomadsen
Marie Fjordside Pagh

Kille Beuchert

Astrid Faber Fenger-Grgn
Astrid Lykke Nielsen

Asta Kaltoft

Isabella Gotfred-Iversen
Kristine Skouboe

Anna Callesen

Tine Dalgaard

Katrine Lillie Johansen

Sigrid Ghlenschlzeger Nielsen
Amanda modler Hedemann

Karina Boen Skouenborg

Pernille Buch

Mette Skovhus

Kamilla Kristensen
Anna Vang Bobach
Anne Mglgaard Nielsen
Hanne Borup Fredberg

(717)

OK Snab
Horsens OK
OK FROS
OK Melfar
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab

(3/3)

OK FROS
Horsens OK
OK Snab
OK Melfar

(2/2)
Horsens OK
Horsens OK

(41/4)

OK Snab
Odense OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK Snab

(6/6)

OK Pan
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
OK Pan
Odense OK
Horsens OK

171)
Odense OK

(4/4)
Kolding OK

1900 Orientering

Silkeborg OK
Faaborg OK

171)
OK Snab

(8/8)

OK GORM
Kolding OK
OKH.T.F.
Aalborg OK
Odense OK
Silkeborg OK

Tid
22:17
22:20
22:32
27:56
28:56
32:53
1:05:41

Tid
34:20
34:21
42:35

Ej startet

Tid
26:44
29:17

Tid
43:50
46:51
1:00:51
1:03:37
Ej startet

Tid
41:53
43:02
45:21
55:56
58:30
1:01:53

Tid
1:19:53

Tid

1:28:00
1:30:58
1:32:06
Fejlklip

Tid
1:07:07

Tid
58:38
1:04:41
1:06:40
1:13:17
1:13:47
1:25:11

MeOS 2025-08-17 20:43:57, D10, (1/6)

Efter

+0:03
+0:15
+5:39
+6:39
+10:36
+43:24

Efter

+0:01
+8:15

Efter

+2:33

Efter

+3:01
+17:01
+19:47

Efter

+1:09
+3:28
+14:03
+16:37
+20:00

Efter

Efter

+2:58
+4:06

Efter

Efter

+6:03
+8:02
+14:39
+15:09
+26:33

Tidstab
2:17
0:27
0:26
6:30
3:45
10:08
5:04

Tidstab
2:04
2:40
6:10

Tidstab
0:22
1:25

Tidstab
1:33
4:05
14:01
10:48

Tidstab
2:44
2:37
5:55
10:09
7:30
10:08

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
6:36
10:30
9:42

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
4:58
7:07
3:29
10:33
9:44
9:19



7. Bettina Toft Mgller Mikkelsen
8.  Mette Lindahl
D45B
1.  Gitte Lervad Lundga
D50
1. Rikke Holm
2. Lone Fyhn Olesen
3. Gitte R. Christoffersen
4. Camilla Dalgaard
5. Rikke Brandt Jespersen
D55
1. Ulrika Ornhagen Jgrgensen
2. Marianne Lynge Krogh
3.  Susanne Loft Thyssen
4. Lone Knudsen
5. Annett Lassen
6. Anita Lunding
D60
1. Lucia Aagaard
2. Guri Alm
3. Ethna Cavanagh
4.  Susan Houmark Stub
Jette Honoré
D65
1. Britta Ank Pedersen
2. Inge Price Jensen
3.  Susanne Baun
4. Birgitte Kriger
5. Lise Nielsen
6. Annette Feering
D70
1.  Tove Straarup
D75
1. Inger Marie Haahr
2.  Lisbet Nielsen
3. Else Hass
D80
1.  Grethe Larsen
2. Aase Thyssen
Asta Terkelsen
D85
1. Betty Hansen
D-Let
1. Hanne kops
2. Dorthe Lind
3. Jette Christoffersen
H10
1. Oliver Vide Markussen
2. Tobias Alm

Horsens OK
OK Melfar

171)
Horsens OK

(5/5)
Horsens OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Kolding OK
Odense OK

(6/6)

OK Snab
Kolding OK
Horsens OK
OK Snab

OK GORM
Svendborg OK

(4/4)
Herning OK
OKH.T.F.
Faaborg OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
OKH.T.F.

(6/6)

Horsens OK
Odense OK
Horsens OK
Helsinggr SOK
OK Melfar
Svendborg OK

1/71)
Horsens OK

(3/3)

OK H.T.F.

OK Vendelboerne
OK Pan

(3/3)

OK Snab
Horsens OK
OK GORM

(111)
OKH.TF.

(3/3)

OK Melfar
OK FROS
Horsens OK

(212)
Horsens OK
OK Syd

1:27:03
1:34:46

Tid
50:52

Tid
44:38
56:36
1:06:12
1:09:57
1:14:14

Tid
42:28
50:37
56:58
1:06:44
1:22:53
1:26:32

Tid
44:28
45:41
56:44
58:13

Ej startet

Tid
49:36
54:26
54:47
56:26
1:08:47
1:17:51

Tid
46:08

Tid
45:08
46:52
1:00:58

Tid
28:32
38:13
Fejlklip

Tid
52:09

Tid
34:11
54:26
1:12:15

Tid
19:21
23:07

MeOS 2025-08-17 20:43:57, D45, (2/6)

+28:25
+36:08

Efter

Efter

+11:58
+21:34
+25:19
+29:36

Efter

+8:09

+14:30
+24:16
+40:25
+44:04

Efter

+1:13
+12:16
+13:45

Efter

+4:50
+5:11
+6:50
+19:11
+28:15

Efter

Efter

+1:44
+15:50

Efter

+9:41

Efter

Efter

+20:15
+38:04

Efter

+3:46

15:22
23:03

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
0:43
5:32
11:42
12:12
14:45

Tidstab
0:00
6:20
7:51
10:26
8:45
7:21

Tidstab
0:36
0:31
11:21
7:18

Tidstab
3:13
4:01
3:56
5:33
6:20
10:06

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
0:49
1:03
11:54

Tidstab
0:30
7:07

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
0:00
1:48
9:34

Tidstab
0:00
1:57



H12
1

2

3.

4

H14
1.
2.

Mikkel Kops

Kirk Beuchert

Alexander Muff Kristensen
Magnus Lindorf

Alfred Damkjeer Thorsen

Emil Skouenborg
Robert Lervad Lundg

H14B

1.

H16

Ok w==

H18

o0 hkwdN-=

H20
1.
2.

Emil Thune Lindorf Lund

Eskild Stig Nielsen
Storm Schmidt Tofterup
Emil Lindahl

Alfred Balslev Pedersen
Rasmus Dalgaard
Jonas Kleerke Mikkelsen

Magnus Lindahl

Axel Ornhagen Jargensen
Emil Borup Fredberg

Mattias Klostergaard Rokkjeer
Anders Sigvardt

Sebastian Gotfred-lversen
Lukas Bergmann Verhelst
Johan Dalgaard

Jonas Monrad
Christoffer Vang Bobach

H20B

1.

H21

No Ok~ ON =

Kristoffer Muff Kristensen

Magnus Dewett

Oscar Sig Tranberg
Thomas Blok

Mikkel Sgrensen

Kristian Blok

Nikola lvanov

Thomas Emil Jensen
Frederik Hgjholt Andersen
Henrik Rindom Knudsen
Seren Eg Staugaard

H21AK

1.
2.

H40
1.
2.

Peter Modler Hedemann
Aske Hedemann

Thomas Skouenborg
Bjorn Thune Lindorf Lund

(4/4)

OK Melfar
OK Pan
OKH.T.F.
OK Snab
OK Snab

(2/12)
OK Snab
Horsens OK

(171)
OK Snab

(6/6)
Horsens OK
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Snab
Kolding OK
Horsens OK

(717)

OK Melfar
OK Snab
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Horsens OK
Kolding OK

(272)
Kolding OK
Aalborg OK

(111)
OKH.TF.

(8/8)

OK Snab
OK Pan

OK Snab
OK Melfar
OK Snab
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK Pan

OK Melfar
Kolding OK

(212)
Karup OK
Faaborg OK

(4/4)
OK Snab
OK Snab

Tid
25:39
26:39
36:49
1:25:50
Ej startet

Tid
45:49
49:31

Tid
1:26:18

Tid
57:08
5708
59:10
1:07:11
1:17:08
Fejlklip

Tid
1:08:42
1:09:19
1:12:18
1:15:23
1:16:30
1:17:14
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid
1:21:07
1:21:51

Tid
49:22

Tid
1:35:21
1:43:43
1:49:24
1:50:37
1:57:17
1:57:22
2:24:56
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
1:01:34
1:09:38

Tid
1:08:53
1:19:31

MeOS 2025-08-17 20:43:57, H12, (3/6)

Efter

+1:00
+11:10
+1:00:11

Efter

+3:42

Efter

Efter

+2:02
+10:03
+20:00

Efter

+0:37
+3:36
+6:41
+7:48
+8:32

Efter

+0:44

Efter

Efter

+8:22

+14:03
+15:16
+21:56
+22:01
+49:35

Efter

+8:04

Efter

+10:38

Tidstab
0:49
0:24
5:10
12:14

Tidstab
1:14
3:43

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
5:02
5:22
5:10
10:26
12:51

Tidstab
2:22
4:38
6:18
7:05
4:15
5:03

Tidstab
2:44
4:11

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
1:10
7:21
10:07
4:30
5:15
16:24
12:31

Tidstab
1:13
8:12

Tidstab
4:01
10:07



H45

® N ORON =

Mikael Andersen

Peter Lindberg Thomadsen

Lasse Skare Therkildsen
Gintas Bloze

Martin Busch

Jesper Madsen

Peter Sigvardt

Filip Bergmann Verhelst
Troels Muff Thygesen
Lars Schmidt Johansen
Martin Lervad Lundg
Seren Mikkelsen

H45AK

Bjorn R. Christoffersen

H45B

1.

H50

SO NGO DN~

H55

I

H60

Noak~ooN =

Lars Kops

René Rokkjeer
Troels Nielsen
Thomas Fredberg
Anders Dalgaard
Jens Liengard
Lars Pagh

Sten Egholm Jergensen
Esben Blicher
Thomas Sagrensen
Allan Skouboe
Finn Damgaard
Frede Callesen
Thomas Nielsen

Carsten Thyssen

Kent Kragh

Flemming Jgrgensen
Lars Klogborg

Jacob Bang

Carsten Djursaa

Lars Tykeer Jensen
Morten Mglgaard Nielsen

Jan Thomsen

Per Eg Pedersen
Torben Kristensen
Carsten Lind

Brian Knudsen

Allan Vilhelm Grundsge
Kenneth Griffiths

Finn Henriksen

Lars Eeg Hagjholt

Horsens OK
Horsens OK

(10/10)
OKH.T.F.
Odense OK
OK Snab
OK Melfar
Odense OK
Horsens OK
OKH.T.F.
OK Melfar
Horsens OK
OK Melfar

1/71)
Svendborg OK

171)
OK Melfar

(13/13)
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Kolding OK
OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
Horsens OK
Kolding OK
Odense OK
Silkeborg OK

(717)
Horsens OK
OK Pan

OK Snab
OKH.T.F.
OK GORM
Odense OK
OK Melfar
Odense OK

(717)

OK Pan
Kolding OK
OK Snab

OK FROS

OK Snab
Odense OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Kolding OK

1:34:47
1:38:52

Tid

1:17:32
1:20:46
1:26:37
1:32:05
1:37:06
1:39:13
1:58:47
2:08:56
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid
Fejlklip

Tid
51:08

Tid
48:49
52:42
53:50
57:28
1:05:51
1:07:25
1:11:46
1:15:43
1:28:54
1:35:01
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid
53:33
53:51
1:03:27
1:05:23
1:14:38
1:32:52
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid
55:46
1:06:33
1:07:59
1:08:38
1:08:49
1:12:15
1:53:16
Ej startet
Ej startet

MeOS 2025-08-17 20:43:57, H40, (4/6)

+25:54
+29:59

Efter

+3:14

+9:05

+14:33
+19:34
+21:41
+41:15
+51:24

Efter

Efter

Efter

+3:53
+5:01
+8:39
+17:02
+18:36
+22:57
+26:54
+40:05
+46:12

Efter

+0:18
+9:54
+11:50
+21:05
+39:19

Efter

+10:47
+12:13
+12:52
+13:03
+16:29
+57:30

16:59
18:40

Tidstab
4:32
2:14
12:50
4:23
8:26
10:22
13:52
33:42

Tidstab

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
2:22
3:03
9:18
6:05
6:25
2:35
9:50
7:56

Tidstab
2:48
5:14
13:35
8:04
7:23
20:48

Tidstab
0:00
5:14
12:53
10:37
6:03
7:58
27:38



H65

©NoOaADNMDN =

H70

® N ORWON =

[ U U . W (o ]
WO

H75

© N OAWON =

[ N U U UL U W S (o )
2L A S

H80

wn =

Ole Gadsbaglle
Arne Bertelsen
Jess Rasmussen
Bruno Stub

Frank Krog Jensen
Sgren Dall

Jens Barsting Klenum
Peter H Juhl

Ole Binder

Gert Pedersen
Mandus Andresen
Saren Klingenberg
Lars T. Munch
John Hansen

Hans Jgrgen Vad
Jens Peder Jensen

Per Storm Hansen
Jorgen Christoffersen
Peer Straarup

Sven Madsen

Steffen AIm

Knud Jespersen
Flemming Wendelboe
Torben Hansen

Kurt Finn Petersen
Kaj Kaspersen

Niels Mgller Petersen
Torben Rasmussen
Gunnar Gjermandsen

Knud Fjordvald
Poul Erik Buch

Jargen Miinster-Swendsen

Erik Ljungdahl
Niels Rabaglle
Eigil Nielsen
Erik Damgaard

Leif Skovgaard Knudsen

Hans Christian Strib

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen

Ove B. Therkildsen
Barge Pedersen

Niels Erik Kofoed

Ole Christiansen
Flemming D. Andersen
Louis A. Sgrensen
Karsten Richardt

Knud Sgrensen
Kurt Pedersen
Poul Nghr

(14 /14)

OK Esbjerg
OKH.T.F.
Viborg OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Horsens OK
OKH.T.F.
Silkeborg OK
OKH.T.F.
OK GORM
OK Melfar
OKH.T.F.
Faaborg OK
OK Snab

OK Melfar
Horsens OK
OKH.T.F.

(13/13)
Svendborg OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK FROS
Nordvest OK
OK Snab
Helsinggr SOK
OK FROS
Fyns PI
Herning OK
OK FROS
Odense OK
Horsens OK

(16 /16)
Silkeborg OK
OK GORM
Silkeborg OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Horsens OK
Fyns PI
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Fyns PI
OKH.T.F.
Odense OK
OKH.T.F.
AKIF

OK GORM
OK Esbjerg
Kage OK

(151715)

OK Pan
RioK
Silkeborg OK

Tid
43:27
46:44
46:44
51:59
53:30
53:31
56:05
56:55
59:55
1:02:40
1:03:59
1:04:48
1:09:22
1:13:28
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
44:57
46:10
47:14
49:22
51:04
53:49
57:14
1:01:12
1:01:33
1:04:13
1:05:10
1:07:07
1:07:29

Tid
47:15
48:32
49:10
53:36
56:33
56:55
57:50
58:15
58:23
59:38
1:00:50
1:00:56
1:06:23
1:10:58
1:11:44
1:23:36
Ej startet

Tid

40:24
42:41
44:29

MeOS 2025-08-17 20:43:57, H65, (5/6)

Efter

+3:17

+3:17

+8:32

+10:03
+10:04
+12:38
+13:28
+16:28
+19:13
+20:32
+21:21
+25:55
+30:01

Efter

+1:13
+2:17
+4:25
+6:07
+8:52
+12:17
+16:15
+16:36
+19:16
+20:13
+22:10
+22:32

Efter

+1:17
+1:55
+6:21
+9:18
+9:40
+10:35
+11:00
+11:08
+12:23
+13:35
+13:41
+19:08
+23:43
+24:29
+36:21

Efter

+2:17
+4:05

Tidstab
0:39
0:50
4:27
3:48
5.07
4:07
5:13
3:42
8:50
4:59
5:42
3:40
8:04
10:28

Tidstab
6:19
3:16
1:38
1:10
3:19
3:05
2:46
5:51
6:34
7:36
1:47
4:36
1:46

Tidstab
0:28
1:37
1:37
3:39
7:24
4:03
5:45
3:14
2:19
5:34
4:20
4:39
10:33
12:48
6:26
16:45

Tidstab
0:28
1:36
1:18



4.  Finn Hgrup Nielsen
5. Per Jessen-Klixbull
6. Jergen Thyssen
7. Karl Kristian Terkelsen
8. Jegrgen Olesen
9. Torben Jgrgensen
10. Flemming Wedell
11. H.V.Jensen
12. Per F. Henriksen
13. Gunnar Odgaard
14. Aksel Skovlyst
15. Palle Mgller Nielsen
H85
1. Holger Mikkelsen
2. Hans Larsen
Aben 1
1.  Patrick Dresel
2. Flemming Schgnning Rosenvinge
3. Michael W. Nielsen
Aben 2
1. Jesper Stamp
2.  Sebastian Muff Kristensen
3. Jakob Albahn
4.  Susanne Hgjholt
5. Steffen Damkjeer Hansen
6. Dorthe Bloch Rosenvinge
7. Uwe Dresel
Christian Christiansen
Peter Fgnns Knudsen
Aben 3
1. Rikke Stamp
2. Barbara Dresel
3. Vagn Hansen
4. Susanne Gasbjerg
Aben 4
1. Louise Henningsen
Aben 5
1. Betina Bernholm Miiller
2. Karla Stamp

OK Vendelboerne
OK Pan
Horsens OK
OK GORM
Odense OK
Silkeborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
OKH.T.F.
OK GORM
Faaborg OK
Odense OK

(212)
Odense OK
Faaborg OK

(3/3)

SC Klecken
OK Snab
OK SYD

(9/9)

OK Melfar
OKH.T.F.
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Kolding OK

OK Snab

OK Snab

SC Klecken

OK SYD

OK Gorm

(414)

OK Snab

SC Klecken
OKH.T.F.
Silkeborg OK

171)
OK Snab

(2/2)
OK Syd
OK Melfar

46:17
51:07
53:39
54.:05
58:57
1:00:44
1:04:11
1:04:15
1:05:56
1:07:56
1:14:08
1:21:41

Tid
1:11:42
1:22:07

Tid

1:08:36
1:31:05
1:50:52

Tid
36:39
49:33
50:10
56:08
1:02:16
1:04:57
1:17:07
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid
38:58
49:01
1:06:24
1:13:25

Tid
1:04:46
Tid
38:31
50:24

MeOS 2025-08-17 20:43:57, H80, (6/6)

+5:53 4:15
+10:43 4:56
+13:15 5:23
+13:41 3:29

+18:33 5:33
+20:20 12:10
+23:47 12:02
+23:51 6:18
+25:32 9:39
+27:32 21:49
+33:44 17:08
+41:17 8:16

Efter Tidstab
10:23

+10:25 17:35

Efter Tidstab
3:04

+22:29 16:48
+42:16 17:04

Efter Tidstab
0:00
+12:54 2:59
+13:31 2:44
+19:29 4:03
+25:37 10:32
+28:18 7:03
+40:28 7:28

Efter Tidstab
0:00
+10:03 2:50
+27:26 13:11
+34:27 14:55

Efter Tidstab
0:00

Efter Tidstab
0:00

+11:53 4:04



